COMMUNITY for Change Sponsorship Packet 2023

A COCKTAIL EVENT WITH SILENT AUCTION presented by Young Women's Leadership Alliance (YWLA)

November 3, 2023 6 - 9:30 PM Virginia War Memorial

Community for Change is a night of inspired conversation and collective action for racial and gender justice hosted by YWCA Richmond's Young Women's Leadership Alliance.

Join us as we come together for a fundraiser to support the mission and programming on YWCA Richmond featuring music, drinks, food, and connection. Throughout the event, we hope to spark conversation focused on inspiring the next generation of emerging leaders to become change agents for racial and gender justice.

About YWCA Richmond:

Our Mission | YWCA Richmond's is dedicated to eliminating racism, empowering women, and promoting peace, justice, freedom and dignity for all. We work to transform individual lives and our community by creating access to opportunities, strengthening resilience, and advancing equitable systems for lifelong success.

About Young Women's Leadership Alliance (YWLA):

YWLA is dedicated to connecting, strengthening, and investing in a diverse group of young women to promote personal and professional opportunities that inspire future leaders in our region in partnership with YWCA Richmond.



COMMUNITY for Change

Sponsorship Packet 2023

SPONSORSHIP REQUEST FOR 2023

We would love for you to become a sponsor for YWLA's **Community for Change.** As a partner of our annual event, you will advance YWCA Richmond's mission to eliminate racism and empower women. Our vision is of a thriving community that works to end violence, stands up for racial and gender equity, honors personal courage, strengthens families and communities, and embraces justice. We operate four programs to fulfill this vision:

- Domestic Violence, Intimate Partner Violence, and Sexual Violence Services
- Infant-care and Early Childhood Education
- · Women's Leadership Programs
- Racial and Gender Equity Programs

Your investment and partnership with YWCA Richmond will help create a region that sees women, girls, and people of color as we do: Equal. Powerful. Unstoppable.

This Year, YWCA Richmond has*

- Answered 1,102 domestic and sexual violence calls through the 24/7 regional EmpowerNet hotline, providing connections to resources and trauma-informed safety planning.
- Opened a third location of the Sprout School at Second Presbyterian, serving 151 children ages 2 months to 5 years.
- Worked with 727 community members through prevention programming focused on addressing the root causes to intimate partner violence and building consent cultures.

*These stats are from July 1, 2022- April 30, 2023.

This fundraising event and others support this programming throughout the year. Your donations will make the continuation of this important work possible.

Thank you!









COMMUNITY for change

Sponsorship Packet 2023

Sponsorship Levels

	Community \$500	Friend \$1,500	Supporter \$2,500	Champion \$5,000
Event Tickets	2	4	6	10
Recognition on Event Website	x (Name)	x (Name + Logo)	x (Name + Logo)	x (Name + Logo in large font)
Recognition in Online and/or Print Advertising			х	х
Recognition in Event Signage and Materials (size based on sponsorship level)	х	х	x	х

Sponsorship Request, Dates, and Details

To join us as a sponsor, please reach out to the YWCA Richmond team at events@ywcarichmond.org. You'll be prompted to provide additional information after your sponsorship request has been approved.

To learn more about YWCA Richmond, scan our QR Code here:



Thank you for being a sponsor for Community for Change 2023!

